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M

145

238
240

200
262,5
305
273
325
275
320
305
320
312,5
320
307,5
300
295

110

190,5

Legourrierec (AFFFBB)

Mailer Adrien 2022
Gollard Vincent (AFFFBB)

Bar Jonathan 2020
Roux Philippe (AFFFBB)

Athias Eric 2010
Le Paven Mael 2023
Athias Eric

Babin Jérémy 2017
Devaux Christian (AFFFBB)

Rossi Joél 2015
Porta Jean-Yves (AFFFBB)

Rossi Joél 2016
Chard Tony 2013
Baoufi Marouane 2022

Dechoux Samuel (AFFFBB)
Zegai Etienne (AFFFBB)

Moyon Benoit (AFFFBB)

Perrat Kevin (AFFFBB) 1998

Ruiz (AFFFBB)
Mante (AFFFBB)

Trélazé

Nimes

Saint Vincent de Thyrosse
Manchester (UK)

Helsinki

Garons

Garons

Faremoutiers
Orlando (US)

Saint Helier



52 M 135 Straub Sylvain (AFFFBB)
56

60 M 170 Perrat Kévin (AFFFBB)
67,5 M 2125 Caetano Nelson (AFFFBB)
75 M 230 Caetano Nelson (AFFFBB)
82,5 M 250 Mayol Fréderic (AFFFBB)
90 M 235 Petit Daniel (AFFFBB)

100 M 265 Petit (AFFFBB)

110 M 205 Goksu Ihsan (AFFFBB)

125
140
SHW

52 M 145 Legourrierec (AFFFBB)

56

60 M 200 Moret Stéphane (AFFFBB)

67,5 M 240 Oster Olivier (AFFFBB)

75 M 260 Hraifi Mohamed (AFFFBB)

82,5 M 255 Vaillant Cyril (AFFFBB)

90 M 265 Finocchio Walter (AFFFBB)

100 M 282,5 Petit Daniel (AFFFBB)

110 M 290 Valencin Richard (AFFFBB)

125 M 290 Bellery Stéphane (AFFFBB) 2008 Montbeliard

52

56

60 M 238 Mailer Adrien 2022 Trélazé

67,5

75 M 210 Abadie Franck (AFFFBB)

82,5 M 305 Athias Eric 2010 Saint Vincent de Thyrosse
S 230 Malrieu Christophe 2017 St prix

90 M 295 Athias Eric

100 M 270 Zozzoli Gilles 2006 Lake George
S 305 Rossi Joél 2015 Garons

110 M 290 Zozzoli Gilles 2008 Palm Beach
S 3125 Rossi Joél 2016 Garons

125 M 280 Chenin Jean Marc (AFFFBB)
S 307,5 Baoufi Marouane 2022 Orlando (US)

140



100
110

125

140
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160
165
215
250
273
315
190
300
260
300
320
230
200

Fuhrmann Christian (AFFFBB)
Fuhrmann Christian (AFFFBB)
Abadie Franck (AFFFBB)
Theux Didier (AFFFBB)

Le Paven Mael

Athias Eric

Lebrun Didier

Devaux Christian (AFFFBB)
Zozzoli Gilles

Pinhera Hervé

Chard Tony

Gainche Hervé

Assirelli (AFFFBB)

2003

2023
2011
2016

2014
2017
2013
2016

Nancy

Manchester (UK)
Pont de Claix
Garons

Malguenac
St Prix
Faremoutiers
Garons

n
T
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260
290
290

320
280

215
290
285
275
210

Breton Patrick
Breton Patrick
Aliouate Aziz

Chard Tony
Chard Tony

Mineo Aldo (AFFFBB)

Breton Patrick

Athias Eric

Nickel Jean-Michel (AFFFBB)
Pastor Dominique

2007
2010
2012

2014
2016

2021

2012

Togliatty
Saint Vincent de Thyrosse
Pont de Claix

West Palm Beach
Stoke en Trent (UK)

Trofa (Portugal)

Pont de Claix



82,5
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190
230
200
275
247,5

180
205
175

240

Theux Didier

Theux Didier

Breton Patrick

Theux Didier

Theux Didier
Dalmasso Jean-Louis

Garcia Yves (AFFFBB)
Lebel jean-Paul (AFFFBB)
Chamburland Jean Pierre
Theux Didier

Theux Didier

Cavelier Jean-Marie (AFFFBB)
Cavelier Jean-Marie (AFFFBB)

Claude Jacques (AFFFBB)
Claude Jacques (AFFFBB)
Lambert Georges (AFFFBB)

Theux Didier

2017
2016
2015
2015
2015

2012
2018
2022

2000

2023

Pont de Claix
Baton Rouge (US)
Pont de Claix
Maia (Portugal)
Garons

Pont de Claix
Orlando (US)
Kiskunfelegyhaza (Hongrie)

Haiming

Limerick (Irlande)



90 S 182,5

Chazelle Frangois

2018

Pont de Claix (Europe)



